
Vendor Location Website Phone Contact Email
A1 Indian Grill 3628 Frankford Road, Suite 265 Dallas 75287 www.dallasa1indiangrill.com 972-810-0222

Axcess Catering and Events 4300 Beltway Drive, Addison 75001 www.axcesscatering.com 972-960-6100 Alicia Cheatwood office@axcesscatering.com
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This list DOES NOT include food trucks associated with any named vendor.  See link below for approved food trucks.
SMU Approved Food Trucks

Panera Bread 3826 Lemmon Avenue, Dallas 75219 www.panerabread.com 214-443-0880

Pizza Hut 6409 Hillcrest Avenue, Dallas 75205 www.pizzahut.com 214-520-1515

Raising Cane's 5030 Greenville Avenue, Dallas 75206 www.raisingcanes.com 214-360-6080 Stephanie Antonoe santone2@raisingcanes.com

Red Stix 6501 Hillcrest Avenue, Suite 130, Dallas 75205 www.redstixstreetfood.com 972-913-4883

Roma's Pizza & Restaurant 7033 Greenville Avenue, Dallas 75231 www.romasdallas.com 214-373-0500

Rusty Taco 4802 Greenville Avenue, Dallas 75206 www.rustytaco.com 844-830-2980

Savvy Sliders 4814 Greenville Avenue, Dallas 75206 www.savvysliders.com 214-861-5555

Sclafani's NY Bagels & Sandwiches 6135 Luther Lane, Dallas 75225 www.snybagels.com 609-361-3723 info@snybagels.com

Shug's Bagels 3020 Mockingbird Lane, Dallas 75205 www.shugsbagels.com 469-526-5050

Super Duper Cookie Company 6401 Hillcrest Avenue, Suite 102, Dallas 75205 www.besuperduper.com 888-986-6911 shoogie@besuperduper.com

Texas De Brazil 2727 Cedar Springs Road, Dallas 75201 www.texasdebrazil.com 214-615-2184 Hannah Thompson hannahthompson@texasdebrazil.com

Torchy's Tacos 5600 SMU Boulevard, Suite 102, Dallas 75206 www.torchys.com 972-993-8226

Trouvi Cookies (gluten free) 580 W Arapaho #163, Richardson 75080 trouvicookies.com 214-552-8814 info@trouvicookies.com

Velvet Taco 4622 Greenville Avenue, Dallas 75206 www.velvettaco.com 469-248-8226

Whisk Crepes Café 1888 Sylvan Avenue, Suite 120, Dallas 75208 www.whiskdallas.com 469-407-1899

White Rock Coffee 6715 Hillcrest Avenue, Dallas, 75205 www.wrcoffee.com 469-759-6845

Zalat Pizza 2519 N Fitzhugh Avenue, Dallas 75204 www.zalatpizza.com 214-370-9786
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